N
Specifications
Product number EDR-50-24P
Input power 100~240VAC 50/60Hz
Input Current Cold start 20A/110V, 40A/220V
Output voltage 24V(rated output voltage ±10% adjustable)
Maximum output current 2.1A
Overload protection 120%~150%, Automatic recovery
Over-voltage protection 30V(Automatic recovery beyond voltage maximum)
Short circuit protection Automatic protection and recovery when the output is shorted
Working environment -10~+50°C (100% load), humidity 5%~95%, no condensation
Contact us
Industrial power supply
Model EDR-50-24P
Shenzhen ATC Technology Co., Ltd
Add. Room 803, Block D, Building 16, South Station Enterprise City,Port Road Nanhai District, Foshan, China,528251
Tel: (86 757) 8676 7929 website:www.szatc.com email:sales@szatc.com